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2010 Stanford Vs U Of Arizona

Stanford University Women's Gymnastics

Ford Center

Stanford, CA 94305
(650) 723-9591

1/17/2010

Rank Gym

1 Stanford Women

102
103
106
107
108
109
111
113

Shelley Alexander

Alyssa Brown
Danielle Ikoma
Allyse Ishino
Carly Janiga
Ashley Morgan
Nicole Pechanec
Blair Ryland

2 Arizona

201
202
204
205
206
209
210
211
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Aubree Cristello
Tayn Curry
Colleen Fisher
Deanna Graham
Britnie Jones
Molly Quirk
Miranda Russel
Sarah Tomczyk

Team Score Vault

1 196.025 49.250
1

9.900

9.850
9.850
9.825

9.825

1 195.025 49.075
2

9.825
9.775
9.800
9.850

9.825

Level V - All Age Divisions

Bars

49.050

9.825
9.800
9.725
9.850

9.850

48.950

9.825

9.700
9.750

9.800

Team Results
Session SUN
Beam Floor
48.800 48.925
1 1
9.675 9.825
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.750 9.875
9.850
9.650
9.725
48.200 48.800
2 2
9.575 9.675
9.525 9.750
9.625 9.850
9.825
9.650 9.775
9.750

9.875
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2010 Stanford Vs U Of Arizona
Stanford University Women's Gymnastics
Ford Center

Stanford, CA 94305

(650) 723-9591

1/17/2010

Rank Num Name

1 102 Shelley Alexander
2T 107 Allyse Ishino
2T 108 Carly Janiga

2T 205 Deanna Graham
5T 211 Sarah Tomczyk
5T 201 Aubree Cristello
5* 109 Ashley Morgan
5* 113 Blair Ryland

9 204 Colleen Fisher
10T 106 Danielle lkoma
10T 202 Talyn Curry

12 209 Molly Quirk
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Gym

Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Arizona
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona

Event Results
Vault
Level V - All Age Divisions
Session SUN
NCAA Mode

Vault Out

9.900 0.000

9.850 0.050

9.850 0.050

9.850 0.050

9.825 0.075

9.825 0.075

9.825 0.075

9.825 0.075

9.800 0.100

9.775 0.125

9.775 0.125

9.700 0.200
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2010 Stanford Vs U Of Arizona
Stanford University Women's Gymnastics
Ford Center

Stanford, CA 94305

(650) 723-9591

1/17/2010

Rank Num Name

1 211 Sarah Tomczyk
2T 108 Carly Janiga

2T 111 Nicole Pechanec
4T 102 Shelley Alexander
4T 201 Aubree Cristello
6T 103 AlyssaBrown
6T 210 Miranda Russel
8 206 Britnie Jones

9 106 Danielle lkoma
10 205 Deanna Graham
11 209 Molly Quirk

12 107 Allyse Ishino
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Gym

Arizona
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Arizona
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona
Stanford Women

Event Results

Bars
Level V - All Age Divisions
Session SUN
NCAA Mode
Bars Out
9.875 0.000
9.850 0.025
9.850 0.025
9.825 0.050
9.825 0.050
9.800 0.075
9.800 0.075
9.750 0.125
9.725 0.150
9.700 0.175
9.675 0.200
9.350 0.525
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2010 Stanford Vs U Of Arizona
Stanford University Women's Gymnastics

Ford Center

Stanford, CA 94305

(650) 723-9591

1/17/2010
Rank Num
1 206
2T 106
2T 103
4 107
5 108
6 102
7 209
8 205
9 201
10 109
11 211
12 204

Name

Britnie Jones
Danielle Ikoma
AlyssaBrown
Allyse Ishino
Carly Janiga
Shelley Alexander
Molly Quirk
Deanna Graham
Aubree Cristello
Ashley Morgan
Sarah Tomczyk
Colleen Fisher
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Gym

Arizona
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona

Event Results
Beam
Level V - All Age Divisions
Session SUN
NCAA Mode

Beam Out

9.825 0.000

9.800 0.025

9.800 0.025

9.775 0.050

9.750 0.075

9.675 0.150

9.650 0.175

9.625 0.200

9.575 0.250

9.200 0.625

9.175 0.650

9.150 0.675
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2010 Stanford Vs U Of Arizona
Stanford University Women's Gymnastics
Ford Center

Stanford, CA 94305

(650) 723-9591

1/17/2010

Rank Num Name

1 108 Carly Janiga

2T 205 Deanna Graham
2T 109 Ashley Morgan
4 102 Shelley Alexander
5 209 Molly Quirk

6T 211 Sarah Tomczyk
6T 202 Talyn Curry

8 113 Blair Ryland

9 201 Aubree Cristello
10 111 Nicole Pechanec
11 115 Tenaya West

12 203 Mykle Douglas
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Gym

Stanford Women
Arizona
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Stanford Women
Arizona
Stanford Women
Stanford Women
Arizona

Event Results
FHoor
Level V - All Age Divisions
Session SUN
NCAA Mode

Floor Out

9.875 0.000

9.850 0.025

9.850 0.025

9.825 0.050

9.775 0.100

9.750 0.125

9.750 0.125

9.725 0.150

9.675 0.200

9.650 0.225

9.150 0.725

8.350 1.525
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2010 Stanford Vs U Of Arizona
Stanford University Women's Gymnastics
Ford Center

Stanford, CA 94305

(650) 723-9591

1/17/2010

Rank Num Name Gym

1 108 Carly Janiga Stanford Women
2 102 Shelley Alexander Stanford Women
3 201 Aubree Cristello Arizona

4 209 Molly Quirk Arizona

5 211 Sarah Tomczyk Arizona
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Event Results

AA

Level V - All Age Divisions

Session SUN

NCAA Mode
AA Out
39.325 0.000
39.225 0.100
38.900 0.425
38.800 0.525
38.625 0.700
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